	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 24.85069 (This price is for reference only)
		 R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBX-10924 Bud Industries  KIT LARGE WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
2781932 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING PCB INSERTION
1590V Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X4.72X3.70" UNPTD
EN4SD363610GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X36X10" GREY
CP-46 WE Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.5" .063" WHT
1925400500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
1938001000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
DK-2522-05 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 5M
A9CAA-2208E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK22A/AE22/AFH22T
H2AAG-10110-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048S/H1503TR10"
N125-050-GY Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M GRAY 50'
101-1031-BL-00500 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE-B MINI 5PIN 5M
5354C SL001 Alpha Wire  5354C SLATE 1000 FT
5856/7 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG SLATE 100'
7035 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG SLATE 1000'
A50759-001 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINKABLE CABLE ENTRY SEAL
MLT10H-LP Panduit Corp  TIE CABLE 304 ST/STL 450LB 33"
PCM-3L1 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
CB3127-000 TE Connectivity  D-1744-03-LF
1620-3H-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 24VDC
ERB-RG0R50V Panasonic Electronic Components  FUSE 500MA 63V FAST SMD 1206
031502.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AG 2.5A AXIAL
0034.1510 Schurter Inc  FUSE 250MA 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
0326.125HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB .125A CART
919578 Weidmuller  FUSE 5X20MM .1A 250V FST GL
3404.0020.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 125V SMD FAST
0230003.DRT2W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V SLO 2AG T/R
SMBJ36A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMB
SMCJ30CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 30VWM 64.3VC SMC
PESD5V0L2UU,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13VC SOT323
SMAJ120C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 202.65VC SMA
BZW04-28HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM DO204AL
P6SMB510AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 434VWM 698VC SMBJ
MAPLAD6.5KP170CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC MINIPLAD
MMQA6V8T1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 4.3VWM 9.8VC SC746
P1402ACL Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CHP 58/116V 500A TO220A
ERZ-V20D621 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 558V 7.5KA DISC 20MM
TCMOV34S321NP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 50KA ENCASED
V140LC20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V510LU80CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 735V 10KA DISC 20MM
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  keywords
	    	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  pdf
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  datasheet
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  price
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  distributor
	electronic components R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  Circuit Protection
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  Circuit Breakers
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
	R11-51-5.00A-35582-5-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .